
Office of the Purchasing Agent 
Collin County Administration Building 

GD • 
Contract Modification Document 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160 

McKinney, TX 75071 
972-548-4165

Vendor: JDW Energy LLC dba Next-Gen Air 
2109 Clear Lake Rd., Suite 400 
Weatherford, TX 76087 

Contract No. 2021-351 
Contract: Construction, HVAC Replacement, 

900 Park Blvd. Building 

YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING MODIFICATION TO THIS CONTRACT 

PCO 1-Engineer required add to resolve low static pressure in the fan coil unit by adding 
an additional supply and return. Per Next Gen Air Change Order Request #1 dated 3/16/2022. $1,039.50 

Change Order No. 1 Total $1,039.50 

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect and may only be modified 
in writing signed by both parties. 

The original (contract sum) was 

Net Change to Change Order(s) 
CURRENT Change Order No. 1 

Total change orders to date: 

The new (contract sum) including this Change Order will be: 

$161,064.00 

$1,039.50 

$1,039.50 

$162,103.50 

Change Order No. 1 has been accepted and authorized by authority of the Collin County Purchasing 
Agent effective on March 21, 2022. 

ACCEPTED BY: 

� 

(Print Name) 

TITLE: 
DATE: 

8t'"1te of :J�y,is 
County of ?o-.,.,-1c...w 
Sworn to and subscribed before me on the
'2.- day of� 1.n?;). 

EL:� 
._ 1 ,r ,'liure 

L f'L-'· , � ,m,r.,s,s,on Expires o5/v W'ZJ 

SIGNATURE 

Michelle Charnoski, NIGP-CPP. CPPB 
(Print Name) 

TITLE: PURCHASING AGENT 
DATE: 

l,.._...._.,.,.�.�-. ..--...---
�,,��:,�?fU;,,,/,, SHEc:31 U.IZABETH WILSON 
f ;°( .. J ... _.:·r�i N'.Jl:'!\ Public. State of Texas 
�"'

._;,· .. � ... �·�� Comrn. [xp,res 05-21-2022 
, •;- . .  , .  -- ·�' j ,,,,;,�\

1
;0''' Notary ID 131576070 

�� 

DocuSign Envelope ID: B94D5BC2-2C57-4037-A17D-B873769D09AC

3/23/2022



Change Order No. 1 

HISTORICAL INFORMATION 

Awarded by Court Order No. 2021-1185-12-06 

Court Order No. FYI Summary PCO 1 
-------- -------------

2 

DocuSign Envelope ID: B94D5BC2-2C57-4037-A17D-B873769D09AC


		2022-03-23T06:15:39-0700
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




